
MOT History Report

Colour

BG05UPH

LAND ROVER DEFENDER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

White Diesel 8 July 2005

15 June 2021

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
16 June 2020

Mileage
20,168

MOT Test Number
641008921405

Test Location Expiry Date
15 June 2021

PASS

Date Tested
17 May 2019

Mileage
19,705

MOT Test Number
372589911210

Test Location Expiry Date
4 December 2020

PASS

Date Tested
25 May 2018

Mileage
19,049

MOT Test Number
352485712090

Test Location Expiry Date
4 June 2019

PASS

Date Tested
5 June 2017

Mileage
17,917

MOT Test Number
459691090184

Test Location Expiry Date
4 June 2018

PASS

Date Tested
10 May 2016

Mileage
17,031

MOT Test Number
509068536842

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2017

PASS

Date Tested
11 May 2015

Mileage
16,186

MOT Test Number
997331435107

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
11 May 2015

Mileage
16,186

MOT Test Number
257321735191

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
9 May 2014

Mileage
15,339

MOT Test Number
945049424106

Test Location Expiry Date
8 May 2015

FAIL

Date Tested
8 May 2014

Mileage
15,339

MOT Test Number
987498024117

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
5 July 2013

Mileage
14,839

MOT Test Number
857046583189

Test Location Expiry Date
24 July 2014

PASS

Date Tested
10 July 2012

Mileage
13,522

MOT Test Number
385892892178

Test Location Expiry Date
24 July 2013

FAIL

Date Tested
9 July 2012

Mileage
13,522

MOT Test Number
688291492168

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 July 2011

Mileage
12,332

MOT Test Number
709066101220

Test Location Expiry Date
24 July 2012

PASS

Date Tested
15 July 2010

Mileage
10,688

MOT Test Number
123006590143

Test Location Expiry Date
14 July 2011

PASS

Date Tested
6 July 2009

Mileage
9,247

MOT Test Number
574687289107

Test Location Expiry Date
8 July 2010

PASS

Date Tested
2 July 2008

Mileage
8,223

MOT Test Number
762474688158

Test Location Expiry Date
8 July 2009

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do
not accept any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously
recorded advisories can be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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